
IBA Youth Men´s & Women´s World Championships 2022

SESSION 5B

Daily Schedule

2022-11-16 15:30:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

UPDATED

16.11.2022 18:27

1 95 15:31:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH WOMEN ACCONCIA LUISA

LEECH KAVANAGH REBECCA

RED

BLUE

ITA

IRL

BLUE WP 2:3

Referee POL MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

AUT
SRB
GUA
HUN
KOR

SCHWEINZER HARALD
UGRENOVIC JOVANA
PASTOR EMERSON
SZUCS VERONIKA
SOOK CHO JUNG

27:30
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

2 96 15:46:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH WOMEN SANTAMARIA XIOMARA

WHITWORTH EMILY

RED

BLUE

PAN

ENG

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

AZE
AUT
GUA
SWE
SRB

BABANLI ANAR
SCHWEINZER HARALD
PASTOR EMERSON
PALMEN CHRISTER
UGRENOVIC JOVANA

27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

3 97 16:01:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH WOMEN PEREZ YOSELINE GUADALUPE

DEVRISHOVA AYSU

RED

BLUE

USA

AZE

RED RSC R1 1:19

Referee FRA BOUVET EMMANUEL Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ESP
HUN
KOR
LTU
POL

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....
SZUCS VERONIKA
SOOK CHO JUNG
VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS
MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

4 98 16:16:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH WOMEN SARSENBEK ULZHAN

CHIU CHIH-LIN

RED

BLUE

KAZ

TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee IRL MCMAHON PAUL Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ALG
ITA
SCO
AUT
GUA

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE
VADILONGA LUCA
RAI RAVI
SCHWEINZER HARALD
PASTOR EMERSON

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

5 99 16:31:00 LIGHT MIDDLE (66-70KG) YOUTH WOMEN MARELLI GLORIA

MORAN LAURA

RED

BLUE

ITA

IRL

BLUE WP 1:4

Referee POL MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

LTU
GUA
ALG
SWE
KOR

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS
PASTOR EMERSON
CHERFAOUI HAMDANE
PALMEN CHRISTER
SOOK CHO JUNG

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:29
27:30

6 100 16:46:00 LIGHT MIDDLE (66-70KG) YOUTH WOMEN SHAIBEKOVA GAUKHAR

LOEK ESMANUR

RED

BLUE

KAZ

TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee FRA BOUVET EMMANUEL Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ITA
SCO
LTU
ESP
IRL

VADILONGA LUCA
RAI RAVI
VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS
ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....
MCMAHON PAUL

30:25
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:26
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7 101 17:01:00 MIDDLE (70-75KG) YOUTH WOMEN CAZAR MINA MARILYN GABRIELA

DUEZTAS YAREN

RED

BLUE

ECU

TUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

POL
HUN
AUT
GUA
KOR

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR
SZUCS VERONIKA
SCHWEINZER HARALD
PASTOR EMERSON
SOOK CHO JUNG

30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

8 102 17:16:00 LIGHT (57-60KG) YOUTH MEN OLAH LEVENTE

HARSH HARSH

RED

BLUE

HUN

IND

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee IRL MCMAHON PAUL Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

AZE
GUA
FRA
ESP
KOR

BABANLI ANAR
PASTOR EMERSON
BOUVET EMMANUEL
ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....
SOOK CHO JUNG

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

9 103 17:31:00 LIGHT (57-60KG) YOUTH MEN SAKUMOTO SHORI

BIRCHALL NELSON

RED

BLUE

JPN

ENG

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee AUT SCHWEINZER HARALD Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

HUN
ALG
SWE
KOR
ITA

SZUCS VERONIKA
CHERFAOUI HAMDANE
PALMEN CHRISTER
SOOK CHO JUNG
VADILONGA LUCA

24:30
27:30
24:30
26:30
25:30

10 104 17:46:00 LIGHT MIDDLE (67-71KG) YOUTH MEN GUIDI RONTANI GABRIELE

DMITRIJEVS ALEKSANDRS

RED

BLUE

ITA

LAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee KOR SOOK CHO JUNG Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

SCO
GUA
IRL
ALG
AZE

RAI RAVI
PASTOR EMERSON
MCMAHON PAUL
CHERFAOUI HAMDANE
BABANLI ANAR

30:26
29:27
29:27
30:26
30:26

11 105 18:01:00 LIGHT MIDDLE (67-71KG) YOUTH MEN HORVATH ROMAN

TOMIC DARIO

RED

BLUE

SVK

SRB

BLUE KO R2 0:27

Referee LTU VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ESP
FRA
POL
AUT
HUN

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....
BOUVET EMMANUEL
MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR
SCHWEINZER HARALD
SZUCS VERONIKA

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

12 106 18:16:00 LIGHT MIDDLE (67-71KG) YOUTH MEN ONTIVEROS SANCHEZ ERICK ..JOS..

YEGOROV YEGOR

RED

BLUE

MEX

KAZ

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ESP
KOR
GUA
SRB
SWE

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....
SOOK CHO JUNG
PASTOR EMERSON
UGRENOVIC JOVANA
PALMEN CHRISTER

27:30
27:30
25:30
26:30
27:30
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